
January  

Monday 5thJanuary 2026 – INSET day  

Tuesday 6thJanuary 2026 – first day of term  

Thursday 15thJanuary 2026 – Academy Council meeting (virtual) 9.15 – 10.15am 

Friday 23rdJanuary 2026 – Young Voices  

February  

Friday 13th February 2026 – last day of term  

Monday 16th – Friday 20th February 2026 – half term  

Monday 23rd February 2026 – first day of term  

Thursday 26th February 2026 – Academy Council meeting (virtual) 9.15 – 10.15am 

March 

Thursday 5th March 2026 – World Book Day – special lunch menu today! Friday 

20th March 2026 – Red Nose Day – wear one item of red for Comic Relief Friday 

27th March 2026 – last day of term  

Monday 31st March – Friday 10th April 2026 – Easter holidays 

April  

Thursday 9th April 2026 – Academy Council meeting (virtual) 9.15 – 10.15am 

Monday 13th April 2026 – INSET day  

Tuesday 14th April 2026 – first day of term  

May  

Monday 4th May 2026 – bank holiday  

w/c 11 May 2026 Year 6 SATs  

Wednesday 20th May 2026 – parent/carer consultations 3.30 – 5.00pm 

Thursday 21st May 2026 – parent/carer consultations 3.30 – 5.00pm 

Thursday 21st May 2026 – Academy Council meeting (virtual) 9.15 – 10.15am 

Friday 22nd May 2026 – last day of term  

Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May 2026 – half term  

June  

Monday 1stJune 2026 – first day of term  

July  

Thursday 2ndJuly 2026 – Academy Council meeting (virtual) 9.15 – 10.15am 

Thursday 2nd July 2026 - St Alban’s high school transition day Friday 3rdJuly 



2026 – Sports Day (Reception – year 5, year 6 helpers) w/c 13th July 2025 

Summer concert (date and time to be confirmed) 


